GENERAL > GENERAL PURPOSE
SPECIFIC GRAVITY FRAME (Buoyancy Method)
Code : G100
This apparatus facilitates the determination of the average density, relative density (specific gravity), and
absorption rate of coarse aggregate particles. The density measurements can be expressed in terms of
oven-dry (OD), saturated surface-dry (SSD), or apparent density states.
The system comprises a robust, high-rigidity frame that ensures stability and durability during testing
procedures.

Water Tank
Wire Basket (Ø 200 x 200 mm) with 3.35 mm opening (ASTM No: 6)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
SPECIFIC GRAVITY FRAME G100X00XH
G100 DATASHEET
SPECIFIC GRAVITY FRAME (Buoyancy Method) (G100) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
CRADLE G100P001H
DENSITY BASKET (Ø 200 x 200 mm / Aperture: 3.35 mm) G100P002H
WATER TANK G100P003H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 250 x 250 mm / Aperture: 1.00 mm) G100P004H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 120 x 160 mm / Aperture: 3.35 mm) G100P005H
SPECIFIC GRAVITY PYCNOMETER G103X00XH
OTHER PHOTOS
G100 DATASHEET
SPECIFIC GRAVITY FRAME (Buoyancy Method) (G100) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 3